Agriculture
& Forestry

Services Provided

Land Acquisition and Resettlement / IFC PS5 Due Diligence Assessment of a Proposed
Investment into a Banana, Avocado, and Macadamia Farming Company in Mozambique's
existing Land

Environmental and Social Due Diligence for the Niassa Forest Plantation

Addendum to the Environmental Impact Study for the Portucel Forestry Project in Manica
Province

Pesticide Management Regulation Review related to Institutional and Registration
Requirements

Audit of Environmental Management Plan

Environmental and Social Assessment for Two Eucalyptus Plantation Areas in Zambezia
and Manica Provinces

Investigation on Intoxication by Pesticides in Guija

Environmental and Social Impact Assessment for the Massingir Sugar Cane Plantation
Public Consultation for Forestry Project in Niassa

Environmental Management Plan for a Tobacco Processing Line

Simplified Environmental Study for a Tobacco Plant in Manica

Pre-feasibility and Scoping Definition Study for Sugar Cane Plantation, Sugar and Ethanol
Plant in Massingir

Environmental Impact Assessment for Sugar Cane Plantation in Xinavane

Pre-feasibility and Scope Definition Study for Forest Plantation in Sanga, Niassa

Environmental Impact Assessment for Forestry Development in Niassa
Environmental Impact Assessment for a 2500ha for Sugar Cane Plantation

Customer

AgDevCo
Limited

MFC Social and
Environmental

Performance Lda

Portucel
Mogambique
CADMUS

COMPANHIADE
SENA

PORTUCEL

OPWAY
MAI
FDP
MLT
MLT
TSB

TONGATE
HULLET

GREEN
RESOURCES

FDP
MARAGRA

Year
2021

2021

2021

2015

2014

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

2011

2011

2011
2010

ETTER
ENVIRUNMENT BETTER MOZAMBIQUE



Services Provided Customer Year

Environmental Impact Assessment for Forestry Plantation Project in Nampula GREEN 2010
RESOURCES
Environmental Impact Assessment for Ethanol Project and Sugar Cane Plantation MozPEL 2010
Resettlement and Compensation Plan for Ethanol Project in Areas A1 and B2 in Dombe MozPEL 2009
Environmental Pre-Feasibility and Scoping Study for a Forest Plantation in Manica PORTUCEL 2009
SOPORCEL
Environmental Pre-Feasibility and Scoping Study for a Forest Plantation in Zambezia PORTUCEL 2009
SOPORCEL
t

NT BETTER

BETTER ENVIRONME




