Agriculture & Forestry





Services Provided	Customer	Year
Land Acquisition and Resettlement / IFC PS5 Due Diligence Assessment of a Proposed Investment into a Banana, Avocado, and Macadamia Farming Company in Mozambique's existing Land	AgDevCo Limited	2021
Environmental and Social Due Diligence for the Niassa Forest Plantation	MFC Social and Environmental Performance Lda	2021
Addendum to the Environmental Impact Study for the Portucel Forestry Project in Manica Province	Portucel Moçambique	2021
Pesticide Management Regulation Review related to Institutional and Registration Requirements	CADMUS	2015
Audit of Environmental Management Plan	COMPANHIA DE SENA	2014
Environmental and Social Assessment for Two Eucalyptus Plantation Areas in Zambezia and Manica Provinces	PORTUCEL	2013
Investigation on Intoxication by Pesticides in Guijá	OPWAY	2013
Environmental and Social Impact Assessment for the Massingir Sugar Cane Plantation	MAI	2013
Public Consultation for Forestry Project in Niassa	FDP	2013
Environmental Management Plan for a Tobacco Processing Line	MLT	2013
Simplified Environmental Study for a Tobacco Plant in Manica	MLT	2012
Pre-feasibility and Scoping Definition Study for Sugar Cane Plantation, Sugar and Ethanol Plant in Massingir	TSB	2012
Environmental Impact Assessment for Sugar Cane Plantation in Xinavane	TONGATE HULLET	2011
Pre-feasibility and Scope Definition Study for Forest Plantation in Sanga, Niassa	GREEN RESOURCES	2011
Environmental Impact Assessment for Forestry Development in Niassa	FDP	2011
Environmental Impact Assessment for a 2500ha for Sugar Cane Plantation	MARAGRA	2010





Services Provided	Customer	Year
Environmental Impact Assessment for Forestry Plantation Project in Nampula	GREEN RESOURCES	2010
Environmental Impact Assessment for Ethanol Project and Sugar Cane Plantation	MozPEL	2010
Resettlement and Compensation Plan for Ethanol Project in Areas A1 and B2 in Dombe	MozPEL	2009
Environmental Pre-Feasibility and Scoping Study for a Forest Plantation in Manica	PORTUCEL SOPORCEL	2009
Environmental Pre-Feasibility and Scoping Study for a Forest Plantation in Zambezia	PORTUCEL SOPORCEL	2009